Village of
Wesley Chapel

Council Meeting
March 9, 2015

7:00 PM

Town Hall

6490 Weddington Road
Wesley Chapel, NC 28104

Agenda
1. Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation 7:00 pm
2. Public comments 7:05
3. Additions, deletions and adoption of agenda 7:15
4. Public Hearing on Nuisance Ordinances 7:20
5. Public Hearing on No Solicitation Ordinance 7:30
6. Approve Minutes for February 9, 2015 meeting 7:40
7. Staff Reports - Finance Report 7:45
8. Staff Reports - Planning/Zoning and Code 7:50
Enforcement
9. Final Plat, McKinley Forest Subdivision, Phase 2 7:55
10. Recognition and Welcome of BOCC Chair Richard 8:00
Helms
11. Consider approval of Nuisance Ordinances 8:15
12. Consider approval of No Solicitation Ordinance 8:20
13. Review Conditional Zoning input from Planning 8:25
Board and consider approval, if warranted (Articles 3
and 12)
14. Land Use Plan Review 8:35
15. Consider clustering/conversation subdivisions and 8:50
request Planning Board Input
16. Committee appointment 9:00
17. Landscape Maintenance 9:05
18. Full Time Planner 9:15




19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24,

Cabarrus Stanly Union Regional Hazard Mitigation
Plan Resolution

Consider town hall usage policy

Update on town hall irrigation proposal and
Blackstone Easement

Other Business

Council Comments

Adjournment

9:25

9:30
9:35

9:45
9:55
10:00




